Flux

Flux

Flux

Flux

t + {  Raw Data
340 A t

320 A poto
300 - +

280 A

260 T T T T T T T T

10_|| 0

_10_

Parallax posterior samples
—— MAP parallax
55040 e MAP standard
{  Detrended Data

500 A

450 -

400 A

350 A

300 A

—— MAP parallax - MAP standard
’ }  Standard Residual

10_’ ‘ }}1

2820 2840 2860 2880 2900 2920 2940 2960



